Pitstop Tools Pty Ltd
1/50 Success St
Acacia Ridge QLD 4110
+61 7 2103 5955
Brand: Red Head Product Code: PP20DVM100
REDHEAD DUAL PROBE W/HANDLE 100MM CENTRE
RedHead FIA DUAL 2" Male Dry Break Valve w/100mm centers, 2.5" probe, 2.25" hose barb and 2.0" I.D. bore, assembly complete
with (2) PP20M Probes, Handle and Flange Plate.
This assembly features two male Redhead 2.0" push-pull fuelling valves installed in a lightweight mount with a "basket" handle.
The valves are located on 100mm (3.94") centers to match the Redhead Dual 2.0" Female Receiver Valves on 100mm Centers, Dual
Female Receiver Part No. PP20DVR100 (sold separately).
For use with gasoline and ethanol fuels. Either Probe can be used for fuel or vent.
This product uses a new Viton seal material that is compatible with gasoline, ethanol, E85, methanol, alcohol blends (virtually every
fuel except nitromethane).
User serviceable with PRK Seal Kit.
Note that these Dual Male fuelling valves are also available arranged with 4.5" (114.3mm) centers, so be sure to measure yours
before ordering.
Attachments
FIA-appendix-J-252-5A
REDHEAD DUAL PROBE W/HANDLE 100MM CENTRE
pitstoptools.com.au
Data contained in this document is copyright of  Pitstop Tools Pty Ltd, and as such cannot be reproduced or redistributed,
in part or whole, without the expressed permission of Pitstop Tools Pty Ltd. Errors and Omissions Excepted.
Generated on 24-Oct-2024 04:28 PM (Coordinated Universal Time)
	REDHEAD DUAL PROBE W/HANDLE 100MM CENTRE
	Brand: Red Head
	Product Code: PP20DVM100
	REDHEAD DUAL PROBE W/HANDLE 100MM CENTRE